
LIST OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FOSSIL RESOURCE CONSULTANTS 

Revised April 2024 

This list contains contact information for consultants that have identified themselves to the BC 

Fossil Management Office as being available to fulfill the requirements of Fossil Impact 

Assessments, such as the conduct of impact assessments, excavations, site monitoring, fossil 

collection and records, preparation of documentation and reports. The consultants on this List 

have staff qualified to undertake various aspects of the fossil resource management 

requirements that are issued by the BC Fossil Management Office.  

 

Lisa Bohach 
Senior Paleontologist, Senior Associate 
STANTEC CONSULTING LTD. 
130-2886 Sunridge Way NE 
Calgary AB 
T1Y 7H9 
 
403-999-6820 
Lisa.Bohach@stantec.com 

 

Christopher Capobianco 
Senior Paleontologist  
STANTEC CONSULTING LTD. 
130-2886 Sunridge Way NE 
Calgary AB 
T1Y 7H9 
 
825-945-6189 

Christopher.Capobianco@stantec.com 
 

Dr. Edward H. Davies 
Palaeontology Specialist 
BRANTA BIOSTRATIGRAPHY LTD. 
2680 Sea View Road 
Victoria BC 
V8N 1K6 
 
250-477-5670 
eddavies@brantabiostrat.com 

 

Georgia L. Hoffman 
Senior Paleontologist 
AEON PALEONTOLOGICAL CONSULTANTS LTD. 
234 Norwich Bay 
Sherwood Park, AB 
T8A 5S2 

780-449-2366 
ghoffman@ualberta.net 
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David Mazzucchi 
Professional Paleontologist 
ISOCLINE LTD. 
942 Reeve Place 
Victoria BC 
V9A 4R5 
 
250-889-5483 
dM@isocline.ca 
 

Jon Noad  
Senior Palaeontologist 
STANTEC CONSULTING LTD. 
130-2886 Sunridge Way NE 
Calgary AB 
T1Y 7H9 
 
403 830-9771 
jonathan.noad@stantec.com 

 

Miriam Reichel-Bodner 
Senior Project Palaeontologist 
LIFEWAYS of CANADA LIMITED 
5222 38A Ave NW 
Edmonton AB 
T6L 2H4 
 
780-278-6697 
miriam@lifewaysofcanada.com 
 

Michael G. Riley 
Principal Palaeontologist 
AEON PALEONTOLOGICAL CONSULTING LTD. 
BC Office 
7011 Randolph Avenue 
Burnaby, BC    
V5J 4W5 
 
AB – Northwest Office 
Suite 325, 9909 102 Street 
Grand Prairie, AB 
T8V 2V4 
 
Burnaby Office: 604.841.2377 
Grand Prairie Office: 780.819.2377 
mriley@paleoconsulting.com 
 

Matthew Vavrek 
Principal Palaeontologist 
Cutbank Palaeontological Consulting 
11006 O’Brien Lake Crescent 
Grande Prairie, AB 
T8W 0H6 
 
780-307-6607 
matthew@matthewvavrek.com 
 

Sam Wilson 
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Principal Palaeontologist 
ALBERTA PALEO/RESOURCES LTD. 
5616 Seacliff Road 
Courtenay BC 
V9J 1X1 
 
250-871-0551 
Nautilus1@shaw.ca 
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